Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE ELECTRIC MOTOR
YVF2-H Series Variable Frequency
Adjustable Speed Marine
Introduction YVF2-H Series Variable Frequency Adjustable Speed Marine use Three Phase
Induction Motor is AC high-efficiency and energy-saving adjustable speed motor. Equipped

RINA Registro Italiano Navale
ABS American Bureau of Shipping
Type Designation
The type designation is consisted of several letters and digits
Bearing
The type and size of bearings used in these motors are given in table 1.
Table 1
Introduction Bearing
Frame Size No. of Poles
Bearings Driving end
Non-Driving end Power kW
6/14/26, 6:16 AM YVF2-H Series Variable Frequency Adjustable Speed Marine - Datasheet
Frame
Size
No. of
Poles
Bearings
Driving end Non-
Driving end
B3、 B5、 B35 VI
80 4.6 6204-2RS/C3 6204-2RS/C3
90 4.6 6205-2RS/C3 6205-2RS/C3
100 4.6 6206-2RZ/C3 6206-2RZ/C3
112 4, 6, 8 6206-2RZ/C3 6206-2RZ/C3
132 4, 6, 8 6208-2RZ/C3 6208-2RZ/C3
160 4, 6, 8 6309-2RZ/C3 6309-2RZ/C3
180 4, 6, 8 6311/C3 6311/C3
200 4, 6, 8 6312/C3 6312/C3
225 4, 6, 8 6313/C3 6312/C3
250 4, 6, 8 6314/C3 6313/C3
280 4, 6, 8 6317/C3 6314/C3
315 4, 6, 8 6319/Z2 7319ACJ 6319/Z2
355 4, 6, 8 6322/Z2 7322ACJ 6322/Z2
Ambient Temperature: 0℃ ~45℃
Altitude: 0m
Relative humidity ≤ 95%
Frozen Dew:Exist
Salt mist:Exist
Oil mist: Exist
Fungus :Exist
Shock :Exist
Vibration: Exist
Inclination and Swing:±22.5°
Voltage and Frequency
Rated voltage: 380V
Rated frequency: 50Hz
Range of Frequency
6/14/26, 6:16 AM YVF2-H Series Variable Frequency Adjustable Speed Marine - Datasheet
The frame of motors from 80 to 225 that permanent torque range of frequency is 5~50Hz, and the permanent power
range of frequency is 50~100Hz. The frame of motors from 250 to 355 that permanent torque range of frequency is
3~50Hz, and the permanent power range of frequency is 50~100Hz.
Duty type
（S1）Continuous
Insulation, Temperature Rise
Insulation F
Temperature Rise of winding (Resistance method): 100K
Allowable working temperature of bearing: 90℃
Noise
When using Frequency converter as power supply, the noise limits (A sound power level) of the motors measured
at the no-load conditions are given in Table 2
Table 2
Power kW Synchronous Speed r/min
1500 1000 750
Sound Power Level dB(A)
0. 55 79 79 79
0.75
1.1
1.5 83 83 83
2.2
3 87 87 87
4